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CURRENT 

STATUS

B25-000677 4/1/2025 Solar PV 5174 MORRO CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160120069 SOLARMAX 

RENEWABLE 

ENERGY PROVIDER 

INC

972048 (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 

200AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

10000.00 3/18/2025 Finaled

B25-000766 4/1/2025 Solar PV 8486 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430024 OFF GRID ENERGY 

SOLUTIONS LLC

1110238 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW AC 

BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-DOM

27019.00 4/1/2025 Issued

B25-000766 4/1/2025 Solar PV 8486 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430024 OFF GRID ENERGY 

SOLUTIONS LLC

1110238 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW AC 

BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-DOM

27019.00 4/1/2025 Issued

B25-000763 4/1/2025 Solar PV 9415 JURUPA RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167322007 EVERGREEN SOLAR 

& CONSTRUCTION 

INC DBA 

EVERGREEN 

BUILDERS

1067368 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.56KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

22900.00 4/1/2025 Applied

B25-000310 4/1/2025 Solar PV 4675 ROCKINGHAM LP, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167351002 NUNEZ ELECTRIC 1022393 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 14.58 KW DC / 36 PANELS / 1 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

6000.00 2/12/2025 Finaled

B25-000695 4/2/2025 Solar PV 10393 60TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161242010 OWNER-BUILDER SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 13.32 KW DC / 36 PANELS / 36 

MICROINVERTERS / NO MPU

18000.00 3/20/2025 Issued

B25-000777 4/2/2025 Solar PV 8665 TOURMALINE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169210039 SUNRUN 750184 PV ROOF MOUNT: 6.715KW, 17 MODULES, 1 INVERTER, 

2 BATTERIES, MPU NEW 200/200 AMP WITH 225 AMP 

BUS

39500.00 4/2/2025 Finaled

B25-000768 4/2/2025 Solar PV 1555 BROWN ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175190028 ARIZONA SKYLINE 

STEEL INC

790298 INSTALLATION OF COMMERCIAL SOLAR PV & (2) 

CANOPY

99914.00 4/2/2025 Returned to 

Applicant

B25-000315 4/2/2025 Solar PV 6576 ZION WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177391014 TESLA ENERGY 

OPERATIONS INC

888104 SOLAR PV: 13.12KW DC / 32 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

51000.00 2/13/2025 Issued

B25-000778 4/2/2025 Solar PV 5353 36TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179242010 DEVIL DOG 

ENERGY

1073880 SOLAR PV: 11.48KW DC / 28 PANELS / 28 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

200AMPS TO 200AMPS / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 100 

AMP SUB PANEL / (4) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

28000.00 4/2/2025 Closed - Void

B24-002958 4/2/2025 Solar PV 5490 CAMINO REAL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185041007 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 12.78KW DC / 36 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

36560.00 12/18/2024 Issued

B25-000446 4/3/2025 Solar PV 3607 URBANA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156182004 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: 4.05 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

100 AMPS TO 125 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

23650.00 2/27/2025 Finaled

B25-000425 4/3/2025 Solar PV 10962 IBERIA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156183001 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: 4.05KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 50 

AMPS TO 125 AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

23650.00 2/26/2025 Finaled

B25-000246 4/3/2025 Solar PV 8021 HALBROOK TER, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166661026 SUNRUN 750184 (2) BATTERY BACKUPS 20000.00 2/4/2025 Issued
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B25-000786 4/3/2025 Solar PV 5748 29TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178192016 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 4.86KW DC / 12 PANELS / 12 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP

20720.00 4/3/2025 Issued

B25-000789 4/3/2025 Solar PV 4267 BRIGGS ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181240062 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 6.075KW DC / 15 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

23150.00 4/3/2025 Issued

B25-000788 4/3/2025 Solar PV 6039 VISTA DE ORO, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182262024 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 4.86KW DC / 12 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100AMPS TO 

200AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

23720.00 4/3/2025 Issued

B25-000781 4/3/2025 Solar PV 6023 ALLWOOD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186091031 BRYTON POWER 

LLC

826729 SOLAR PV: 3.20KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

200AMPS TO 200AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

27000.00 4/3/2025 Issued - Revisions 

Submitted

B25-000794 4/4/2025 Solar PV 11611 64TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157041012 ENERGY SERVICE 

PARTNERS INC 

DBA ESP 

CONTRACTING

619149 SECOND SOLAR SYSTEM PV 13 MODULES AT 5.330 KW 

DC / 3.770 KW AC ROOF MOUNTED 1 ESS NO PANEL 

UPGRADE

37363.30 4/4/2025 Issued

B25-000610 4/4/2025 Solar PV 9109 63RD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163031012 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 10.12KW DC / 25 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

42250.00 3/11/2025 Issued

B25-000576 4/7/2025 Solar PV 8408 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163410014 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1583C BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 14 - LOT 14 -REF MASTER B23-

001931

5642.00 3/7/2025 Closed - Withdrawn

B25-000577 4/7/2025 Solar PV 8396 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163410015 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1880C BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 14 - LOT 15 -REF MASTER B23-

001931

5642.00 3/7/2025 Closed - Withdrawn

B25-000578 4/7/2025 Solar PV 8384 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163410016 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1812A / BAYBERRY 

POINTE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 14 - LOT 16 -REF 

MASTER B23-001931

5642.00 3/7/2025 Closed - Withdrawn

B25-000579 4/7/2025 Solar PV 8389 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411004 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1583A BAYBERRY POINTE 

/ 37714 TRACT - PHASE 14 - LOT 54 -REF MASTER B23-

001931

5642.00 3/7/2025 Closed - Withdrawn

B25-000580 4/7/2025 Solar PV 8401 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411005 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1812C /BAYBERRY POINTE 

/37714 TRACT - PHASE 14 - LOT 55 -REF MASTER B23-

001931

5642.00 3/7/2025 Closed - Withdrawn

B25-000581 4/7/2025 Solar PV 8413 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411006 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1880B / BAYBERRY 

POINTE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 14 - LOT 56 -REF 

MASTER B23-001931

5642.00 3/7/2025 Closed - Withdrawn

B25-000813 4/7/2025 Solar PV 8518 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412024 OFF GRID ENERGY 

SOLUTIONS LLC

1110238 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW AC 

BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-DOM

25543.00 4/7/2025 Finaled

B25-000553 4/7/2025 Solar PV 6353 CANDLEBERRY CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440032 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN ROCK ROSE / 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 14 - LOT 244 -REF MASTER B23-001967

6347.25 3/6/2025 Closed - Withdrawn

B25-000554 4/7/2025 Solar PV 6365 CANDLEBERRY CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440033 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1816C ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 14 - LOT 245 -REF MASTER B23-001967

6347.25 3/6/2025 Closed - Withdrawn

B25-000555 4/7/2025 Solar PV 6377 CANDLEBERRY CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440034 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.095 KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 2516B ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 14 - LOT 246 -REF MASTER B23-001967

6347.25 3/6/2025 Closed - Withdrawn

B25-000552 4/7/2025 Solar PV 6389 CANDLEBERRY CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440035 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: KW DC 3.64 / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / LOT 247 PLAN 1816A-L ROCK 

ROSE 37714 TRACT - PHASE 14 - LOT -REF MASTER B23-

001967

6347.25 3/6/2025 Closed - Withdrawn
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B25-000556 4/7/2025 Solar PV 6401 CANDLEBERRY CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440036 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1361B ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 14 - LOT 248 -REF MASTER B23-001967

6347.25 3/6/2025 Closed - Withdrawn

B25-000557 4/7/2025 Solar PV 6394 CANDLEBERRY CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440037 SUNNOVA ENERGY 

CORPORATION

1003498 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1361C ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 14 - LOT 249 -REF MASTER B23-001967

6347.25 3/6/2025 Closed - Withdrawn

B25-000797 4/7/2025 Solar PV 5904 EL PALOMINO DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166272009 TESLA ENERGY 

OPERATIONS INC

888104 REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR AND RELAY SOLAR AFTER 

REROOF / (2) INVERTERS

500.00 4/7/2025 Issued

B25-000810 4/7/2025 Solar PV 8133 BRIDLE PATH CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166511009 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 RESIDENTIAL ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR: 6.15 KW/DC, 

5.76 KW/AC, 15 MODS, 15 OPTIMIZERS, 1 INVERTER. 

NEW SUBPANEL 125A-MLO

13800.00 4/7/2025 Closed - Void

B25-000808 4/7/2025 Solar PV 4329 GLEN ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169110039 PORTICADE 

ENERGY LLC

1089987 INSTALLATION OF A 14.875 KW ROOF MOUNTED PV 

SYSTEM, 1 ENPHASE 5P BATTERY, 225 A MPU

103678.75 4/7/2025 Issued

B25-000804 4/7/2025 Solar PV 4028 LORITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170162009 SUNRUN 750184 PV ROOF MOUNT: 4.1KW, 10 MODULES, 1 INVERTER, 1 

BATTERY, 1 EXPANSION, 1 BACKUP GATEWAY

30000.00 4/7/2025 Finaled

B25-000820 4/8/2025 Solar PV 6569 LUCRETIA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157142002 CURRENT HOME 

INC DBA CURRENT 

HOME SOLAR

1045016 ROOF MOUNT SOLAR WITH ESS - 10.53 KWPDC / 9.54 

KWPAC; 26 MODULES; 26 MICRO INVERTERS; 3 (5KWH 

EACH) BATTERIES; MSP UPGRADE TO 225A (EXISTING 

MSP100A); NEW 125A SUBPANEL

34000.00 4/8/2025 Issued

B25-000823 4/8/2025 Solar PV 4365 AVON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 169120025 FLORES ELECTRIC 638115 INSTALL 2.40 KW ROOF MOUNT SYSTEM WITH 7 

PANELS AND 7 MICRO INVERTERS NO P\U

9200.00 4/8/2025 Applied

B25-000818 4/8/2025 Solar PV 5336 BELL AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178172016 SUNRUN 750184 PV ROOF MOUNT: 2.835KW, 7 MODULES, 1 INVERTER, 1 

BATTERY, 1 EXPANSION PACK

52500.00 4/8/2025 Issued

B25-000831 4/9/2025 Solar PV 6093 RIDGEVIEW AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 161260012 OWNER-BUILDER SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 2.64KW DC / 6 PANELS / 6 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

6000.00 4/9/2025 Ready to Issue

B25-000832 4/9/2025 Solar PV 8234 MARTINGALE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166512007 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV: 3.24KW DC / 8 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

28000.00 4/9/2025 Issued

B25-000842 4/10/2025 Solar PV 4800 RIVERVIEW DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181230034 SUNRUN 750184 PV ROOF MOUNT: 16.195KW, 41 MODULES, 1 

INVERTER, 1 BATTERY, 2 EXPANSION PACKS

71000.00 4/10/2025 Issued

B25-000321 4/11/2025 Solar PV 11919 TURQUOISE WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 152382003 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV: 3.69KW DC / 9 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

29000.00 2/13/2025 Finaled

B25-000851 4/11/2025 Solar PV 4789 MAGNUM WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160450021 TESLA ENERGY 

OPERATIONS INC

888104 RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT SOLAR 25 PANELS, 10.5KW - 

DC, 7.6KW - AC

29000.00 4/11/2025 Finaled

B25-000752 4/11/2025 Solar PV 8557 SADDLE CREEK DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166362006 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 4.92KW DC / 12 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 125AMP 

SUB PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

20840.00 3/28/2025 Finaled

B25-000624 4/11/2025 Solar PV 4461 AVON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169140024 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: 7.29KW DC / 18 PANELS / 18 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 100 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

43370.00 3/12/2025 Issued

B25-000598 4/11/2025 Solar PV 7946 SHERRY LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171210021 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: 6.075 KW DC / 15 PANELS / 15 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 225AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

28225.00 3/7/2025 Issued

B25-000395 4/11/2025 Solar PV 3072 MAMMOTH AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177412018 SUNRUN 750184 PV ROOF MOUNT: 4.1KW, 10 MODULES, 2 INVERTERS, 2 

BATTERIES, 200 AMP LOAD CENTER

30000.00 2/21/2025 Issued

B25-000597 4/11/2025 Solar PV 6621 VIA FLORENCIA, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182384008 SOLAR TECH 

ENERGY SYSTEMS 

INC

1106777 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 13.94 KW DC / 34 PANELS / 1 

INVERTERS / NO MPU /(2) BATTERY BACKUP

72000.00 3/7/2025 Finaled

B25-000356 4/11/2025 Solar PV 5926 EL PLOMO CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185160011 SUNRUN 750184 PV ROOF MOUNT: 3.2KW, 9 MODULES, 2 INVERTERS, 2 

BATTERIES, 200 AMP LOAD CENTER

28000.00 2/18/2025 Issued - Revisions
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B25-000857 4/14/2025 Solar PV 11684 PARKCENTER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160090037 VOLTAGE RIVER 1062357 INSTALLATION OF A RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNTED 

SOLAR ELECTRIC SYSTEM. INCLUDED IN THIS 

CONTRACT IS THE DESIGN AND INSTALLATION OF A 

2.66KW DC. (5) QCELL Q PEAK DUO 410WATT BLACK 

SOLAR MODULES / (5) ENPHASE IQ8 PLUS MICRO 

INVERTERS / IRONRIDGE RACKING SYSTEM AND 

UNIRAC ANCHOR SYSTEM TO BE USED ON ROOF. VALUE 

$6582

6582.00 4/14/2025 Issued

B25-000863 4/14/2025 Solar PV 6100 PEREGRINE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160350014 ENERGY SERVICE 

PARTNERS INC 

DBA ESP 

CONTRACTING

619149 SOLAR PV: 8.61KW DC / 21 PANELS / 21 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP

51660.00 4/14/2025 Issued

B25-000867 4/14/2025 Solar PV 4409 OPAL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182361002 TROUT ELECTRIC 933396 BATTERY BACKUP (2) 7500.00 4/14/2025 Pending-Fire

B25-000861 4/14/2025 Solar PV 7271 VEGA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185201002 SUNRUN 750184 PV ROOF MOUNT: 3.24KW, 8 MODULES, 1 INVERTER, 2 

BATTERIES

28000.00 4/14/2025 Issued

B25-000879 4/15/2025 Solar PV 11024 ARIES WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160131041 BAKER ELECTRIC 

HOME ENERGY

858088 BATTERY BACKUP (1) 15700.00 4/15/2025 Issued

B25-000868 4/15/2025 Solar PV 5710 TOMAL LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165222001 WILL POWER 

ELECTRIC

1133665 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 2.4 KW DC / 6 PANELS / 6 MICRO-

INVERTERS / 100 AMP SUBPANEL

0.00 4/14/2025 Issued

B25-000872 4/15/2025 Solar PV 4244 SOLOMON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171284019 SUNRUN 750184 PV ROOF MOUNT: 6.48KW, 16 MODULES, 1 INVERTER, 1 

BATTERY

26000.00 4/15/2025 Issued - Revisions 

Submitted

B25-000402 4/15/2025 Solar PV 7226 PICO AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185192011 SOLAR TECH 

ENERGY SYSTEMS 

INC

1106777 SOLAR PV: 11.18 KW DC / 26 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP / 125A SUB PANEL

65000.00 2/24/2025 Issued

B25-000623 4/16/2025 Solar PV 4937 MARRIETA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160373008 SOLARMAX 

RENEWABLE 

ENERGY PROVIDER 

INC

972048 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 5.81KW DC / 14 PANELS / 14 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

12000.00 3/12/2025 Finaled

B25-000738 4/16/2025 Solar PV 5738 42ND ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182322002 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 3.24KW DC / 8 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

1748.00 3/27/2025 Issued

B25-000895 4/17/2025 Solar PV 38171 TRACT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000007 COMPLETE SOLAR 

INC

961988 MASTER SOLAR & ENERGY STORAGE FOR COUNTRYSIDE 

ESTATES - TRACT 38171

10000.00 4/17/2025 In Review - 2nd 

Submittal

B25-000893 4/17/2025 Solar PV 11511 HUMBER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160111026 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV: 4.3KW DC / 10 PANELS / 2 INVERTERS / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

30000.00 4/17/2025 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B25-000886 4/17/2025 Solar PV 5616 AVOCET DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160410013 TESLA ENERGY 

OPERATIONS INC

888104 SOLAR PV: 9.66KW DC / 23 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

43000.00 4/17/2025 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B25-000892 4/17/2025 Solar PV 8226 GALENA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166322024 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.32KW DC / 12 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / NO MPU

8640.00 4/17/2025 Applied

B25-000680 4/18/2025 Solar PV 6970 CACHE CREEK WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157320027 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV: 2.76KW DC / 7 PANELS / 2 INVERTERS / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

27000.00 3/18/2025 Finaled

B25-000733 4/18/2025 Solar PV 5823 OCASA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160220004 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: 6.8KW DC / 17 PANELS / 17 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP

44132.00 3/27/2025 Issued

B25-000443 4/18/2025 Solar PV 4940 MARRIETA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160370004 SUNRUN 750184 PV ROOF MOUNT: 7.38KW, 18 MODULES, 2 INVERTERS, 

2 BATTERIES

38000.00 2/27/2025 Issued

B25-000514 4/18/2025 Solar PV 4790 GRAPHITE CREEK RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160392020 SUNRUN 750184 PV ROOF MOUNT: 14.76KW, 36 MODULES, 1 INVERTER, 

1 BATTERY, 2 EXPANSION PACK, 125 AMP SUBPANEL

66000.00 3/4/2025 Issued

B25-000702 4/18/2025 Solar PV 5632 TOMAL LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165070010 V3 ELECTRIC INC 1000573 SOLAR PV: 10.53 KW DC / 26 PANELS / 26 INVERTER / 

(3) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 

100AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

61590.00 3/20/2025 Finaled

B25-000456 4/18/2025 Solar PV 5446 MISSION ROCK WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181381001 SUNRUN 750184 PV ROOF MOUNT: 13.53KW, 33 MODULES, 2 

INVERTERS, 2 BATTERIES, 125 AMP LOAD CENTER

53000.00 2/28/2025 Finaled

B25-000608 4/18/2025 Solar PV 6341 SANDOVAL AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185231017 SUNRUN 750184 PV ROOF MOUNT: 2.87KW, 7 MODULES, 1 INVERTER, 1 

BATTERY, 1 EXPANSION, 125 AMP LOAD CENTER

27000.00 3/10/2025 Issued

B25-000420 4/18/2025 Solar PV 6981 PACHECO CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186171011 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV: 4.51KW DC / 11 PANELS / 2 INVERTER / (3) 

BATTERY BACKUP

41000.00 2/25/2025 Issued
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B24-002906 4/21/2025 Solar PV 10930 WINDSOR PL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156193011 NEXT PHASE 

ELECTRIC INC

1025263 SOLAR PV: 6.48KW DC / 16 PANELS / 16 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

225AMPS TO 150AMPS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

36780.00 12/12/2024 Finaled

B25-000908 4/21/2025 Solar PV 5682 TILTON AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181073011 SUN BEES GROUPS 

INC DBA TRUE 

POWER SOLAR

970591 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 2.40KW DC / 6 PANELS / 3 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

6000.00 4/21/2025 Issued

B25-000913 4/22/2025 Solar PV 3401 MECOSTA CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177131007 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / NO MPU / INVERTER 1, ESS 1 / SEASONS AT 

SAGEBRUSH 37211 TRACT LOT 7 - PHASE 8 PLAN S923-

D -REF MASTER B24-002245

20000.00 4/22/2025 Issued

B25-000914 4/22/2025 Solar PV 3388 MECOSTA CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177131013 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / NO MPU / INVERTER 1, ESS 1 / SEASONS AT 

SAGEBRUSH 37211 TRACT LOT 13 - PHASE 8 PLAN S922-

C -REF MASTER B24-002245

20000.00 4/22/2025 Issued

B25-000915 4/22/2025 Solar PV 3400 MECOSTA CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177131014 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / NO MPU / INVERTER 1, ESS 1 / SEASONS AT 

SAGEBRUSH 37211 TRACT LOT 14 - PHASE 8 PLAN S924-

A -REF MASTER B24-002245

20000.00 4/22/2025 Issued

B25-000916 4/22/2025 Solar PV 3412 MECOSTA CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177131015 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / NO MPU / INVERTER 1, ESS 1 / SEASONS AT 

SAGEBRUSH 37211 TRACT LOT 15 - PHASE 8 PLAN S966-

D -REF MASTER B24-002245

20000.00 4/22/2025 Issued

B25-000923 4/22/2025 Solar PV 6212 CANAL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177131008 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / NO MPU / INVERTER 1, ESS 1 / SEASONS AT 

SAGEBRUSH 37211 TRACT LOT 8 - PHASE 9 PLAN S923-

C -REF MASTER B24-002245

20000.00 4/22/2025 Issued

B25-000924 4/22/2025 Solar PV 6206 CANAL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177131009 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / NO MPU / INVERTER 1, ESS 1 / SEASONS AT 

SAGEBRUSH 37211 TRACT LOT 9 - PHASE 9 PLAN S924-

A -REF MASTER B24-002245

20000.00 4/22/2025 Issued

B25-000925 4/22/2025 Solar PV 6200 CANAL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177131010 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / NO MPU / INVERTER 1, ESS 1 / SEASONS AT 

SAGEBRUSH 37211 TRACT LOT 10 - PHASE 9 PLAN S922-

B -REF MASTER B24-002245

20000.00 4/22/2025 Issued

B25-000926 4/22/2025 Solar PV 6194 CANAL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177131011 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / NO MPU / INVERTER 1, ESS 1 / SEASONS AT 

SAGEBRUSH 37211 TRACT LOT 11 - PHASE 9 PLAN S966-

C -REF MASTER B24-002245

20000.00 4/22/2025 Issued

B25-000927 4/22/2025 Solar PV 6188 CANAL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177131012 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / NO MPU / INVERTER 1, ESS 1 / SEASONS AT 

SAGEBRUSH 37211 TRACT LOT 12 - PHASE 9 PLAN S924-

D -REF MASTER B24-002245

20000.00 4/22/2025 Issued

B25-000930 4/22/2025 Solar PV 6176 SEQUANOTA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177142023 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / NO MPU / INVERTER 1, ESS 1 / SEASONS AT 

SAGEBRUSH 37211 TRACT LOT 40 - PHASE 10 PLAN 

S923-B -REF MASTER B24-002245

20000.00 4/22/2025 Issued

B25-000931 4/22/2025 Solar PV 6170 SEQUANOTA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177142024 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / NO MPU / INVERTER 1, ESS 1 / SEASONS AT 

SAGEBRUSH 37211 TRACT LOT 41 - PHASE 10 PLAN 

S966-D -REF MASTER B24-002245

20000.00 4/22/2025 Issued

B25-000932 4/22/2025 Solar PV 6164 SEQUANOTA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177142028 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / NO MPU / INVERTER 1, ESS 1 / SEASONS AT 

SAGEBRUSH 37211 TRACT LOT 42 - PHASE 10 PLAN 

S924-B -REF MASTER B24-002245

20000.00 4/22/2025 Issued

B25-000911 4/22/2025 Solar PV 5024 ETIWANDA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159181005 ARROW SOLAR 

ELECTRIC INC

1040491 COMMERCIAL SOLAR PV: 40.36 KW DC / 117 PANELS / 

117 MICRO-INVERTERS / (2) 200 AMP SUBPANEL

68900.00 4/21/2025 Closed - Withdrawn

B24-002102 4/22/2025 Solar PV 9440 61ST ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162294006 FREEDOM 

FOREVER LLC

1029644 SOLAR PV: 10.79KW DC / 26 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100AMPS TO 

225 AMPS / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 125 AMP SUB 

PANEL / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

26000.00 8/30/2024 Issued - Revisions 

Submitted
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B25-000935 4/22/2025 Solar PV 6417 HEATHERWOOD DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163331012 POWER UP 

SOLUTIONS LLC

1113778 6.970 KW DC ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PV SYSTEM WITH 17 

MISSION SOLAR ENERGY: MSE410HT0B 410W MONO 

MODULES WITH 17 ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US [240V] 

[SI1-SB] MICROINVERTERS 02 ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-

1P-NA [240V] [SI1-SB]

37000.00 4/22/2025 Finaled

B25-000912 4/22/2025 Solar PV 3413 MECOSTA CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177131006 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / NO MPU / INVERTER 1, ESS 1 / SEASONS AT 

SAGEBRUSH 37211 TRACT LOT 6 - PHASE 8 PLAN S966-

A -REF MASTER B24-002245

20000.00 4/22/2025 Issued

B25-000933 4/22/2025 Solar PV 6158 SEQUANOTA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177142026 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / NO MPU / INVERTER 1, ESS 1 / SEASONS AT 

SAGEBRUSH 37211 TRACT LOT 43 - PHASE 10 PLAN 

S922-D -REF MASTER B24-002245

20000.00 4/22/2025 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B25-000934 4/22/2025 Solar PV 6152 SEQUANOTA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177142027 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.050 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / NO MPU / INVERTER 1, ESS 1 / SEASONS AT 

SAGEBRUSH 37211 TRACT LOT 44 - PHASE 10 PLAN 

S966-C -REF MASTER B24-002245

20000.00 4/22/2025 In Review - 1st 

Submittal

B25-000920 4/22/2025 Solar PV 3904 MENNES AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181101048 FREEDOM 

FOREVER 

SOUTHERN 

CALIFORNIA LLC

1124448 5.74KW DC SYSTEM W/ TESLA POWERWALL 3 - NEW 

225/200 PANEL UPGRADE

34727.00 4/22/2025 Issued

B25-000942 4/23/2025 Solar PV 10916 KENMORE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156185005 CALIFORNIA 

ENERGY EFFICIENT 

CONSTRUCTION 

INC

1116087 REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR AND RELAY SOLAR AFTER 

REROOF

5000.00 4/23/2025 Issued

B25-000943 4/23/2025 Solar PV 11611 64TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157041012 OWNER-BUILDER REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR AND RELAY SOLAR AFTER 

REROOF

5000.00 4/23/2025 Ready to Issue

B25-000265 4/23/2025 Solar PV 11104 NORTH STAR AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160151036 BRYTON POWER 

LLC

826729 SOLAR PV: 16.00KW DC / 40 PANELS / 40 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

200AMPS TO 200AMPS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

87520.00 2/7/2025 Issued

B25-000708 4/23/2025 Solar PV 11969 KESTRAL DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160361017 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 3.24KW DC / 8 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

17480.00 3/21/2025 Finaled

B25-000754 4/23/2025 Solar PV 11352 CYR CIR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160373017 TESLA ENERGY 

OPERATIONS INC

888104 BATTERY BACKUP (1) 16000.00 3/31/2025 Issued

B25-000937 4/23/2025 Solar PV 8358 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411035 OFF GRID ENERGY 

SOLUTIONS LLC

1110238 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW AC 

BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-DOM

28495.00 4/23/2025 Finaled

B25-000941 4/23/2025 Solar PV 8530 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412023 OFF GRID ENERGY 

SOLUTIONS LLC

1110238 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW AC 

BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-DOM

27306.00 4/23/2025 Issued

B25-000940 4/23/2025 Solar PV 8240 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420008 OFF GRID ENERGY 

SOLUTIONS LLC

1110238 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW AC 

BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-DOM

29397.00 4/23/2025 Issued

B25-000939 4/23/2025 Solar PV 8285 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163421008 OFF GRID ENERGY 

SOLUTIONS LLC

1110238 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW AC 

BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-DOM

29397.00 4/23/2025 Issued
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B25-000938 4/23/2025 Solar PV 6391 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440008 OFF GRID ENERGY 

SOLUTIONS LLC

1110238 PV MODULES: (13) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 5.33 KW DC INVERTER(S): (1) 

HOME HUB USE5700H-USMNBL75 (DOMESTIC) AC 

SYSTEM SIZE 5.7 KW AC (13) SOLAREDGE S440 

OPTIMIZERS BATTERIES: (1) SOLAREDGE ENERGY BANK 

(BAT-10K1P)

38216.10 4/23/2025 Issued

B25-000726 4/23/2025 Solar PV 8381 SADDLE CREEK DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166311014 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 3.28KW DC / 8 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

17560.00 3/26/2025 Issued

B25-000727 4/23/2025 Solar PV 4284 PAPAGO ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181333008 BRIGHT OPS 1020761 SOLAR PV: 4.86KW DC / 12 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

20720.00 3/26/2025 Issued - Revisions 

Submitted

B25-000953 4/23/2025 Solar PV 7414 LAKESIDE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183320017 E & A RAMOS INC 

DBA NEW 

GENERATION 

CONSTRUCTION

910999 REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR AND RELAY SOLAR AFTER 

REROOF

7500.00 4/23/2025 Issued

B25-000959 4/24/2025 Solar PV 9793 NEW FOREST LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000008 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.6 KW DC / 9 MODULES / 9 

MICROINVERTERS / NO MPU / STERLING / TRACT 38258 

LOT 1 - PHASE 6 PLAN 1C -REF MASTER B24-002325

9000.00 4/24/2025 Issued

B25-000960 4/24/2025 Solar PV 9781 NEW FOREST LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000008 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.6 KW DC / 9 MODULES / 9 

MICROINVERTERS / NO MPU / STERLING / TRACT 38258 

LOT 2- PHASE 6 PLAN 2A -REF MASTER B24-002325

9000.00 4/24/2025 Issued

B25-000961 4/24/2025 Solar PV 9769 NEW FOREST LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000008 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.6 KW DC / 9 MODULES / 9 

MICROINVERTERS / NO MPU / STERLING TRACT 38258 / 

LOT 3- PHASE 6 PLAN 3B-REF MASTER B24-002325

9000.00 4/24/2025 Issued

B25-000962 4/24/2025 Solar PV 9763 NEW FOREST LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000008 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.6 KW DC / 9 MODULES / 9 

MICROINVERTERS / NO MPU / STERLING TRACT 38258 / 

LOT 4- PHASE 6 PLAN 3A -REF MASTER B24-002325

9000.00 4/24/2025 Issued

B25-000963 4/24/2025 Solar PV 9775 NEW FOREST LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000008 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.6 KW DC / 9 MODULES / 9 

MICROINVERTERS / NO MPU / STERLING TRACT 38258 

LOT 5 - PHASE 6 PLAN 2B -REF MASTER B24-002325

9000.00 4/24/2025 Issued

B25-000964 4/24/2025 Solar PV 9787 NEW FOREST LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000008 SUNRUN 750184 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.6 KW DC / 9 MODULES / 9 

MICROINVERTERS / NO MPU / STERLING TRACT 38258 

LOT 6 - PHASE 6 PLAN 1A -REF MASTER B24-002325

9000.00 4/24/2025 Issued

B25-000756 4/24/2025 Solar PV 6149 LUCRETIA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160171004 SUNRUN 750184 PV ROOF MOUNT: 6.15KW, 15 MODULES, 2 INVERTERS, 

2 BATTERIES, 225 AMP LOAD CENTER

35000.00 3/31/2025 Issued

B25-000372 4/24/2025 Solar PV 6160 HOMESTEAD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162302003 DEVIL DOG 

ENERGY

1073880 SOLAR PV: 4.80KW DC / 12 PANELS / 12 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 100 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

12000.00 2/20/2025 Finaled

B25-000967 4/24/2025 Solar PV 6682 45TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182374002 OWNER-BUILDER SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.08KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

150000.00 4/24/2025 Applied

B25-000958 4/24/2025 Solar PV 7345 PICO AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185281016 SUNRUN 750184 PV ROOF MOUNT: 3.16KW, 8 MODULES, 1 INVERTER, 1 

BATTERY

18000.00 4/24/2025 Issued

B25-000970 4/25/2025 Solar PV 11729 HOLMES AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157181007 SOUTH COAST 

COMMERICAL 

ELECTRIC INC DBA 

FUTURE ENERGY

1024289 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 14.1KW DC / 31 PANELS / 31 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU

10000.00 4/25/2025 Issued

B25-000973 4/25/2025 Solar PV 37714 TRACT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163400001

163400052

LIFESTYLE SOLAR 

INC

922659 MASTER SOLAR PLAN CHECK FOR ROCK ROSE - TRACT 

37714, MASTER BUILDING B23-001397

200000.00 4/25/2025 Issued
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B25-000971 4/25/2025 Solar PV 4509 FARLEY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171141020 SOUTH WEST 

BUILDERS

1012298 INSTALLATION OF A 5.460 KWP ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR 

PHOTOVOLTAIC (PV) SYSTEM USING 14 TRINA SOLAR 

TSM-390DE09C.07 MODULES WITH 14 ENPHASE 

IQ8PLUS MICROINVERTERS. INCLUDES ONE ENPHASE 

ENCHARGE 5P BATTERY FOR ENERGY STORAGE AND IQ 

COMBINER AND DERATE 175 A.

25000.00 4/25/2025 Finaled

B25-000974 4/28/2025 Solar PV 37714 TRACT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163400001

163400052

LIFESTYLE SOLAR 

INC

922659 MASTER SOLAR PLAN CHECK FOR BAYBERRY POINTE - 

TRACT 37714, MASTER BUILDING B23-001398

296000.00 4/28/2025 Issued

B25-000987 4/28/2025 Solar PV 6030 ARROW PL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166422014 TESLA ENERGY 

OPERATIONS INC

888104 SOLARAPP RESI ROOF MOUNT SOLAR 21 PANELS 8.82 

KW WITH 13.5 KWH ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEM. NO 

MPU

35516.29 4/28/2025 Issued

B25-000986 4/28/2025 Solar PV 5781 36TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179060026 SOUTH WEST 

BUILDERS

1012298 INSTALLATION OF A 5.14 KW DC RESIDENTIAL 

ROOFTOP PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM USING (13) 

CANADIAN SOLAR CS6R-395MS-HL PANELS AND (13) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS MICROINVERTERS. INCLUDES 

INSTALLATION OF (1) ENPHASE ENCHARGE 5P 

BATTERY, (1) IQ COMBINER BOX, AND A 200A MAIN 

PANEL UPGRADE (MPU).

27000.00 4/28/2025 Issued

B25-001006 4/29/2025 Solar PV 8525 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412013 OFF GRID ENERGY 

SOLUTIONS LLC

1110238 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW AC 

BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-DOM

29397.00 4/29/2025 Issued

B24-002481 4/29/2025 Solar PV 5975 QUIROZ DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166342012 JASON POCH DBA 

SUNCORE SOLAR

765730 REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR AND RELAY SOLAR AFTER 

REROOF

3500.00 10/16/2024 Issued

B25-001007 4/29/2025 Solar PV 2860 BIXBY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177272011 SUNRUN 750184 PV ROOF MOUNT: 4.05KW, 10 MODULES, 1 INVERTER, 1 

BATTERY

20000.00 4/29/2025 Issued

B25-000515 4/30/2025 Solar PV 4890 RIGEL WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160133010 TESLA ENERGY 

OPERATIONS INC

888104 SOLAR PV: 15.12KW DC / 36 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP / (1) 11.12KWH EV CHARGER

60016.85 3/4/2025 Issued

Page 8 of 8


